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Fleisch - Wurst

KOLLMANN, Hans FSG Pfronten 8 Teiler

2. MENTNER, Georg Bavaria Maisach 100,3 Teiler

3.  REMLER, Giinther FSG Haag 145,5 Teiler

4. STRAUSS, Dietmar Tell Erling 147,4 Teiler
Andechs

5. SIMON, Poldi Germania 149,4 Teiler
Gauting

6. AINODER, Maximilian Immergriin 186,8 Teiler
Tutzing

7. 'WEISSMANN, Maximilian Stefanischiitzen 192,5 Teiler
Socking

8. PRZYWARA, Heinz Tell Schwandorf 199,8 Teiler

9. LAKNER, Alexander VSG PeiRenberg 202,0 Teiler

10. KRAUS, Thomas VSG PeiRenberg 205,6 Teiler

11. BLASCHKE, Walter SG Frohsinn 228,8 Teiler
Oberpfaffenhofen

12. DRAHTSCHMIDT, Reiner St, Sebastian 230,1 Teiler
Aufkirchen

13. HEIDT, Klaus Romerstoana 236,5 Teiler
StraBlach

14. GRAF, Ferdinand Almenrausch 240,2 Teiler
Miinsing

15. NOBAUER, Manfred St, Sebastian 253,4 Teiler
Aufkirchen

16.  PETZOLD, Alex Stefanischiitzen 274,8 Teiler
Socking

17. MOCK, Kornad ZSG Dorfen 285,6 Teiler

18. SIMON, Angelika Germania 285,8 Teiler
Gauting

19. MOCK, Martin ZSG Dorfen 306,4 Teiler

20. VON CUBE, Cornelia SG Frohsinn 354,1 Teiler
Oberpfaffenhofen

21. KLIER, Robert Tell Erling 356,3 Teiler
Andechs

22. GERCKEN, Paulina Immergriin 383,1 Teiler
Tutzing

23. PIESCH, Claus Immergrin 401,9 Teiler
Tutzing

24. BOROWSKI, Peter ZSG Dorfen 433,1 Teiler

25. KAUNZINGER, Michael Bavaria Maisach 436,7 Teiler

26. KLEIN, Gerd Immergriin 458,1 Teiler

Tutzing
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40.

41.

42.

43.

ECKERT, Jakob

VON CUBE, Peter

EHRENTRAUT, Hanns

SIMON, Franz-Werner
KLEIN, Uschi
SCHREIL, Michael
AINODER, Angelika

FORSTER, Kathrin

SPITLBAUER, Max Josef

PFISTERER, Martin
ZEITLER, Magnus
BERGMULLER, Josef

MAYER, Christian
BOROWSKI, Claudia

BERGMULLER, Andrea
SIMON, Lea-Rahel

WEISS, Klaus

SG Eurasburg

SG Frohsinn
Oberpfaffenhofen

HSG Erlangen

Immergrin
Tutzing

Immergrin
Tutzing

Stefanischiitzen
Sdécking

Immergrin
Tutzing

Immergriin
Tutzing

SG Eurasburg

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

SG 1906 Penzing
ZSG Dorfen

St, Sebastian
Aufkirchen

Immergrin
Tutzing

Mart_inslyst
Martinsried

483,1
547,4
617,7
619,9
631,5
643,4
758,7
766,3
790,0
792,5
795,7
839,1
867,5
966,3
982,3
1058,0

1117,3

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
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